Bof & OH [x&Z&=S[A4810-03] & | 1/15

N — Y1) Xk

B4 YVY—Y— UPW—100A

ONER
F1) HEORFTHLER7FFEFHEETIER10FEZRBLFHRAT. BRADHEE
WREMNMEILERY, EENDADHIBERYET EEITERBVET,

F2) T—mbh-YEM $MEKRE BEEAH) BROMETHY. RE515E5D
HBYEFITNTTERENET,
#e| BE£ARB BEERR
A _
@D 6 H 44-46 BREMZE . 48 Bl sIENN
[\ | 2022.06.28 © 68 41-42 HELE
/2 | 20240607 | FEMKEDER
12B8 217 BBREE.1-3-4-7-8 BIRFIHELE
By | 20250925 | o5k 6y it maiE D

fEA 2020401H06H

kXEettartvy




[xz&=[A4810-03] B [ 2/15 ]

ERUIA4VY—Y— UPW—100A GaEE—4&)




ERYMT(Y—Y— UPW—100A GsEz—sm) [x&&S [A4810-03] & [3/15 ]

22| a-—F R B i %
1 | 003160377 [ /RARILE(10. 9) M12x 40 1

2 | 003341200 | [EHafEsE 28 12 3

3 | 002003168 | #5%Tvi v+ M12 DSX 1

4 | 003380308 | RAIAFRILE M3 x8 1

5 | 002003128 | vb¥— 10x8 x50 DSX 1

6 | 002004188 | A1+ Tk UT00A 1

7 | 003135880 | A /LI —)L TC588012 1

8 | 002004085 | A AL —ILNDT T 102A 1

9 | 003128257 | O)> %" CO825G 2

10 [ 003016010 | R—ILRFY>%Y 6010ZZ 3

11 | 003380815 | AFIAFRILE MB8X 15 2

12 | 003340800 | [£taEs 28 8 2

13 | 003330800 | FRE (k) 8 2

14 | 002004192 | AF5—4—F U100A 1

15 | 002004193 [ UPW—100A $#&1k 1

16 | 002004086 | X7 YT NI 102A 1

17 | 002001271 | ¥— 10x8x 105 (|AJIS) 1

18 | 003110500 | RFvF1)>% S—50 1

19 T4T¥— 10x8x31. 5 1 |20zt
20 | 002101862 | JEE—% 2—060AJ2CEREF 1 | 4—97L—
21 | 003381240 | AFIYFHRILE M12x40(24L) 2

22 | 003161236 | ¥ RAhF+vvT Y—1657—06R 1

23 | 003161235 | BERAAYT VY Y—160M—06S 1

24 | 003161237 | # XR90E T /LK 2086—0806 1

25 | 003161049 | —E> 4 )o—227B 2

26 | 003161238 | #A+TFS% Y—1659—06R 1

27 | 003161239 | BERAAYITIY Y—160F—068 1

28 | 003161240 | # X ARQO0E /LR 2088 —0608 1

29 | 002002312 | #E#E/4F 80OL 1




BRI TIAY—Y— UPW—100A xsqtvowwsp | XEES[A4810-03] & [4/15]

CB037004-1



ERUI7A4VY—Y— UPW—100A (X5/rJ0vsih)

[xz&E2[Aa810-03] B [5/15 |

22| a-—F EEEEE B i %
1 | 003420849 | /NFIMFIERL (FFL) M8x% 30 6
2 | 003280803 [ RAFvh(37&) M8 6
3 | 003340800 | [ EL 25 8 6
4 | 002004194 | 5> TFHs/8— U100A 1
5 | 002000229 | FL—k M, ON, 6N, M5 2
6 | 002001270 | RSARFL—k K ZR 4
7 | 002001012 | +FM/hMal M4 x12 K54 8
8 | 003330801 | FEES (/ML) 8 6
9 | 003200830 | AAMRILE M8%30(24L) 6
10 [ 002001010 | RSARKFL—k /N 6N, M55 8
11 | 002003145 | FL—k 13x52xt4. 5 DSX 2
12 | 002003136 | ¥5>FAR{K DSX, UT00A 1
13 | 003016002 | R—ILRTF1)>% 6002Z2Z 2
14 | 002004197 | #{F¥+ 1. 25M x 23T.~40T U100A 1
15 | 003121201 | O % S120 1
16 | 002004198 | KENFL—F U100A 1
17 | 003550615 | EEEAHAP3+FF N/l M6x15 SUS 2
18 | 002004195 | F¥7Rvyo X U100A 1
19 | 003380620 | <FAIAFRILE M6 X 20 4
20 | 003121151 | OJ>% S115 1
21 F#F—(h9) 4x4x25 1 | 2128
22 | 003160727 | ¥¥~yF 8RH2—D18S415 1
23 | 003330500 | FEEE (did) 5 4
24 | 003340500 | (XtafEE 28 5 4
25 | 003230560 | +F+ X/l M5x60 4 | 2212148
26 | 003160015 | DCE—% GEELM—23B 1
27 | 003150087 | E#&#HF NC—2. 0 2
28 | 003131735 | ()L —JL ISD17358 1
29 | 003110170 | RF TS S—17 2
30 | 003606003 | R—ILRF1)>% 6003—2NSE 2
31 | 002003147 | &ft¥+ 2M x 14T DSX 1
32 | 002001705 | — 5x5x 14 (|AJIS) 1
33 | 003132032 | &—)L 1SD20328 1
34 | 002003146 | ¥+ 1. 25M x 38T DSX 1
35 | 003016903 | R—ILRF71)>Y 69032Z 1
36 | 003220505 | AFIUFIEHL (URIE) MEX5 1
37 | 002003148 [ FX+ 1. 26M x 20T DSX 1
38 | 003150943 | 754 ¥+¥vT NAW—20—PCa 1
39 | 003150942 | 754 NAW—202—PMK10 1
40 | 003150941 [ 3—FK 02 2i% 362mm VCT 1




ERUI7A4VY—Y— UPW—100A (X5/rJ0vsih)

| xz2Fs [A4810—03] & | 6/15 |

) a—FK R B % =
003150993 | =>Fa21—7 NPR30—15—1 15mm®® 1 No.0521001 LIf&
4l =S.Fo-J NDRAQ-D20-1 D30 (B 1
003150992 | scAw%Y SCBR—GO0O1212#® D 1 No.0521001 LIR&
* E i = R VAVIERVEE ELY 1 sliE ek
43 | 002004196 | E—%45—X U100A 1
002004354 | #¥—7J L=+ 102AFR (E2) 1 No.0521001 L&
44 ;_; 1 % !-; 102A (1n%Y) i
45 | 002100758 | a—K%51)v7 6N, M55 1
46 003230425 | +FF /Ml M4 x 25F=) 2 | No.0521001 L1BZ
003230412 | +F+ R/l M4 x 12082 2
47 | 003380520 | RAFUTRILE M5 x 20 4
48 | 002004352 | #RF vk 102AF® 1 No.0521001 L%

GE1) 542 ¥¥ 73> OAW1IM12] #SCAYY SCBR—G01212] IZEETZ5EAE.
FBES41 T=ZF2—7 NPR30—15—1] &ty FTRIBLTLESLY,

GE2) BES44 TH—TNZT 102A (HE)] 2 4—TILZIT 102A (FHE) ) ITEFET HI5E.
ZE546 +FFNphRL Max25] B&UE S48 lMiFvy bk 102A] &y FTR#LT

{ESWL,



ERYETAVY—Y— UPW—100A GR—i~—22) | x&%5 [A4810-03] B [ 7/15 |

CB037104-0
g2 a-~F R e i &
1 [ 003161246 | F¥v+RX4— 915MA—RB100 3

2 | 002004215 | TL—LZAR{K U100A 1

3 | 002004219 | R—ZA{K U100A 1

4 | 002004220 | 7K—)L 049 x956L U100A 1

5 | 002004218 | 5%~ 2Mx13. 5x14%x671. 5L 1

6 | 003161250 | 7A7RJLk M16X 70 1

7 | 002004221 | RAURFR—)LE U100A 1

8 | 003380510 | RAIUTARILE MEX 10 6

9 | 003341000 | [£taE® 28 10 2

10 | 003201070 | <f7R)LE M10x 70 2

11 | 002003316 | /SA T4 H—k S493 1

12 | 003331204 | FmES (dih) 1.2 2

13 | 003341204 | ($HE® 25 172 2

14 | 003160549 | /<AL (10. 9) W1.72x45(£HL) 2




BRI TAF—)— UPW—100A Girod—um [ x&&85 [A4810-03] & [ 8/15 |

NS

CBO19704-0
%2 O —F FEEEEE [EE % =

1 | 003160550 | AAEARILE(10. 9) M8%x40(£4l) *V 6

2 | 003340800 | [EtafES 25 8 *V 6

3 | 003330800 | FES (diH,) 8 *V 6

4 RA—ILHN— p400 ¢V 1

5 | 002003196 | LYY $400 DSX *P 1

6 — | R1—L p400*7 1

* 1 | 002003169 | A T—1J#8 DSX 1 EER1~6




[x&&=[A4810-03] & [ 9/15 |

#3)

i A —)— UPW—100A (0v—hi

EFE

CB036804*O




ERYE T4V —Y— UPW—100A (71v—hi—&) | x&%5 [A4810-03] B [10/15]

22| a-—F R B i %
1 | 003161251 | EEEHAHAPINAISIRILE M6 X 15 29
2 | 003161242 | 1% SHHPS8—2 4
3 | 002004214 | vybTFL—F U100A 8
4 | 002004208 | 71 —H/N\—7% 5 U100A 1
5 | 002004212 | E2&- &> —)L U100A 1
6 | 003161241 | /\—{FtHF UWANL10—125—50 2
7 | 003161244 | ¥4 vk NHXCC 20—4 2
8 | 003251512 | +=FM/Mal M5x 12 2
9 | 003330500 | FEE () 5 2
10 | 003340500 | (£ fES® 25 5 2
11 | 003380510 | AFIAFRILE MEX 10 2
12 | 002004209 | 71 —H/3\—HFE U100A 1
13 | 002004210 | 7A¥—H/\—EEEE U100A 1
14 | 002004231 | /<f7R)ILE M20 x 70L 3
15 | 002002446 | RF7YLGHEZ 90 1
16 | 003606004 | R—JLARTF1)>4 6004—2NSE 2
17 | 002003152 | R_R—4 20x28 x 14 DSX 1
18 | 002003158 | ##BiT—!) DSX 1
19 | 002003153 | ##BhT—!) FHEASZ (T DSX 1
20 | 002001718 | N7 {HZ DSM 6
21 | 002004206 | £CA7—F U100A 1
22 | 003380825 | RAINFTHRILE M8 x 25 2
23 | 003161245 | I LiYvi 3> RBZNK30—40—M8 1
24 | 003330800 | FRE< (i) 8 7
25 | 003280800 | "I vk M8 4
26 | 003606304 | R—ILRF1)>% 6304—2NSE *V*2 6
27 | 002001160 | RR—4 ¢ 32xt8 G *V*? 3
28 O 220%tiFF—1JGX *? 2
29 | 002002303 | Hakken¥—)L 59 x 16 (*V(*2 3
30 @ 200%tHET—1)GX *V 1
31 | 003380880 | /AR /LE M8 x 80 2
32 | 003230410 | +FF R/l M4x10 1
33 | 003330400 | FEEEE (i) 4 2
34 | 002004213 | 74/ —7RJLH U100A 1
35 | 003340400 | [$HEE 25 4 1
36 | 003280400 | AAFVE M4 1
37 | 003161254 | €@ H>— FNCLM—V9—D18—L18. 5 2
38 | 003340800 | [{taE& 25 8 3
39 | 003341202 | CSAIERES 12 4
40 | 003381230 | A<AIUFARILE M12%x30 4




ERYE T4V —Y— UPW—100A (71v—hi—&) | x&%5 [A4810-03] B [11/15]

22| a-—F R B i %
41 | 003161252 | A<fAAILE(10. 9) M10x40 4

42 | 003341000 | [$tafEE 28 10 4

43 | 003331000 | FEES (did) 10 4

44 | 003380830 | A<FAIUTARILE M8x30(£4al) 4

45 | 003340802 | CSHIEHES 8 4

46 | 002004217 | RYR—)L U100A 1

47 | 002004216 | E#EA R —IL U100A 1

48 | 002004211 | 74 —H/8— U100A 1

49 | 002004205 | B> —JL U100A 1

50 | 002101951 | Hakkeni—)L H9O X L452 1

51 [ 002001717 | AFEARILE(BF) M20x 120L 1

52 | 002001716 | RRX—¥ ¢ 50 DSM 1

* 1 | 000208286 | ®200#ti5 T —)GXAKHR 1| 26272930
*2 | 000208287 | ®220%ti5T—") GXAKHE 1| 26~29




ERUMIAY—Y— UPW—100A (£LAh/ 1~ | X&&S5 [A4810—03| B [12/15]

CB037204-1



ERTIAY—/— UPW—100A (CAn —8) | XEES [A4810-03| B [13/15]

E5 | a—F R B & %

RF | 002004223 | 25 BF15 612mm 4
002004624 | AT H/8—2 U100AFR 1 | No.0123001 LA

2 002004222 | B#EH/3— UT00AE® 1
003330600 | FEES (i) 6F® 2

8 003330600 | FEES (i) 6F% 66

RFE | 003164240 | £FFILuldj MEx16 32
003161243 | #1y~L/\— CLCK8—60—B 2 | HEFvMEERELAL
003161247 | TRAwYkF vk 1008 —TNK 2

. 003340600 | [£aEE 25 6%® 2 | No.o123001 LIBE
003340600 | [{taEE 25 6% 34

5 003280600 | NFEF vk MeFR 2 | No0123001 A&
003280600 | /<A F vk M6EE 34

9 | 003280500 | RAEFvYk M5 8

10 | 003340500 | [£4afE® 28 5 12

11 [ 003330500 | FRES (diH) 5 12

12 | 003161248 | 7w RARI7RF— C—1222N 2

13 [ 003251512 | +FM/Mal M5x 12 8

14 | 002004226 | 753 BF10 200mm 2

15 | 002004224 | 752 £ BF10 177mm 1

16 | 002004225 | 75T BF10 177mm 1

- 002004625 | #%{tHh/8—2 U100AF® 1 | No.0123001 LA
002004227 | #%{+#4/8— U100AE® 1

18 [ 003161241 | Z/\—{FHEXF UWANL 10—125—50 2

19 | 003380512 | AAIAIRILE MEX 12 4




EHYM I/ Y—Y— UPW—100A iovwsosvim | XEES[A4810-03] B [14/15]

\\@ CB037304-0

E5 | a—F R E% & =
1 INyFxoF—T TWST—1010 1330mm 1

2 INyFxoF—T TWST—1010 200mm 1

3 NyFoF—7F TWST—2020 180mm 1

4 NyF7—7 TWST—1010 40mm 1

5 JL/8wF> 209—2201 140mm 2

6 JL/8wF> 209—2201 70mm 1

7 NyFoF—7F TWST—1010 750mm 1

8 NyFoF—7F TWST—1010 230mm 1

*1 | 003161260 | /SvF>FT—7 TWST—1010 2000mm ="V 1 | 124781=£F
* 2 | 003161259 | /SwF>FT—7 TWST—2020 2000mm ="V 1 | szmm

* 3 | 003161261 | I L/\vyF> 209—2201 1000mm &Y 1 | s61zm

GE1) *1~*x3X, ERAETY, LELGRSICYUML TERMAF TS,
BE, BIRFEILLGYFEITOT, MEAKBEIMYFET,



EHYBI(Y—Y— UPW—100A us#nEs) | x2&5 |A4810-03] B [15/15]

© ® ®

CB037604-1
22| a-—F S R [EE i &

1 | 002102533 | #&{E#E U100A 1 | xc-or1

2 | 002102534 | #fta—kK U100A 1 | xc-92

3 | 003160632 | FOX/%F 13mm N 1

4 | 003160087 | ANAELUF 4mm 1

5 | 002004600 | fFHLA R INER 1 No.0123001 LIf&

6 | 002004601 | BFLARRU D KEH 1| No0123001 LARE

XEDEEGRIEL, BHDNA—VY VX FESBLTLESL,



